Abrasives | Diamond and CBN Grinding Products

FORMAT Diamond grinding pen, spherical type 8489

Design: Especially suited to quick removal on galvanised coatings. Universal grain: D 126 ?medium (to FEPA

standard).

Qﬂm_ _—

Type

End mill
End mill
End mill
End mill
End mill
End mill
End mill
End mill

finish sintered ? glass as well as some non-ferrous metals.

~9 Application: For tool and production grinding of hard materials such as tungsten carbide, ceramics ? pre- and

Note: To avoid fringe heat damage to the workpiece and to increase the life of the tool we recommend the

use of coolant

lubricants.

Characteristics

Type: End mill

Shaft diameter

3
E]

O OO OO N W N W

Total length
mm
45
45
45
45
70
70
70
70

Article

23429174
23429175
23429173
23429176
23429179
23429178
23429180
23429177

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_RCO0118_0720_MVB_EN_05.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23429173?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23429174?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23429175?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23429176?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23429177?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23429178?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23429179?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23429180?searchEriksPartno=true

