FORMAT Diamond grinding pen, spherical type 8489

Design: Especially suited to quick removal on galvanised coatings. Universal grain: D 126 ?medium (to FEPA standard).

Application: For tool and production grinding of hard materials such as tungsten carbide, ceramics ? pre- and finish sintered ? glass as well as some non-ferrous metals.

Note: To avoid fringe heat damage to the workpiece and to increase the life of the tool we recommend the use of coolant lubricants.

Characteristics

Type: End mill

Туре	Shaft diameter	Total length	Article
	mm	mm	
End mill	3	45	23429174
End mill	3	45	23429175
End mill	3	45	23429173
End mill	3	45	23429176
End mill	6	70	23429179
End mill	6	70	23429178
End mill	6	70	23429180
End mill	6	70	23429177

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

